
Suomenselän kisat 

Virtain Urheilijat 

13.08.2025 

 

P9 40m 

1)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     6,87               

2)   Peetu Tuomaala                   KeurKi                    7,12               

3)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     7,18               

4)   Jooa Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  7,22               

5)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     7,50               

6)   Onni Tallila                     VirtU                     7,56               

7)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      7,80               

8)   Niilo Valkealahti                AlavU                     7,90               

8)   Tiitus Vaara                     VirtU                     7,90               

10)  Nicolas Koivisto                 SoinSi                    7,97               

11)  Oskari Satamo                    VirtU                     8,71               

     Max Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Onni Tallila                     VirtU                     7,56               

2)   Niilo Valkealahti                AlavU                     7,90               

2)   Tiitus Vaara                     VirtU                     7,90               

4)   Nicolas Koivisto                 SoinSi                    7,97               

5)   Oskari Satamo                    VirtU                     8,71               

     Max Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     6,87               

2)   Peetu Tuomaala                   KeurKi                    7,12               

3)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     7,18               

4)   Jooa Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  7,22               

5)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     7,50               

6)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      7,80               

 

 

T9 40m 

1)   Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      6,99               

2)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   7,36               

3)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     7,57               

4)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     7,71               

5)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     7,72               

6)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     8,25               

7)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     8,30               

8)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     8,38               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     7,72               

2)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     8,25               

3)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     8,30               

4)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     8,38               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      6,99               

2)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   7,36               

3)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     7,57               

4)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     7,71               

 

 

P9 150m 

1)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     24,32              

2)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     26,67              



3)   Peetu Tuomaala                   KeurKi                    27,06              

4)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     27,18              

5)   Niilo Lahdenmäki                 AlavU                     28,19              

6)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      29,21              

7)   Niilo Valkealahti                AlavU                     29,32              

8)   Leo Savola                       ÄhtU                      30,42              

9)   Tiitus Vaara                     VirtU                     31,85              

     Samu Savolainen                  JyväskKU                  DNS                

     Max Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     26,67              

2)   Niilo Lahdenmäki                 AlavU                     28,19              

3)   Leo Savola                       ÄhtU                      30,42              

4)   Tiitus Vaara                     VirtU                     31,85              

     Max Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

     Samu Savolainen                  JyväskKU                  DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     24,32              

2)   Peetu Tuomaala                   KeurKi                    27,06              

3)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     27,18              

4)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      29,21              

5)   Niilo Valkealahti                AlavU                     29,32              

 

 

T9 150m 

1)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   26,76              

2)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     28,81              

3)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     29,54              

4)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     29,72              

5)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     30,84              

6)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     32,10              

7)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     34,80              

     Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     29,54              

2)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     30,84              

3)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     32,10              

4)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     34,80              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   26,76              

2)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     28,81              

3)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     29,72              

     Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      DNS                

 

 

P9 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jooa Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  115                

     100    103    106    109    112    115    120     

     o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     112                

     78     83     88     91     94     97     100    103    106    109    112    

115     

     o      o      o      o      o      xo     o      xo     xxo    xo     xxo    

xx-     

 



3)   Niilo Lahdenmäki                 AlavU                     100                

     68     73     78     83     88     91     94     97     100    103     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxo    xo     xxx     

 

3)   Onni Jokinen                     VirtU                     100                

     68     73     78     83     88     91     94     97     100    103     

     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xo     o      xo     xxx     

 

5)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     97                 

     78     83     88     91     94     97     100     

     o      o      o      xo     o      xo     xxx     

 

6)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      88                 

     68     73     78     83     88     91      

     o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

7)   Onni Tallila                     VirtU                     88                 

     78     83     88     91      

     o      xo     xxo    xxx     

 

8)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     83                 

     68     73     78     83     88      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

8)   Leo Savola                       ÄhtU                      83                 

     68     73     78     83     88      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

10)  Oskari Satamo                    VirtU                     83                 

     68     73     78     83     88      

     o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

11)  Niilo Valkealahti                AlavU                     78                 

     68     73     78     83      

     o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

     Nicolas Koivisto                 SoinSi                    NH                 

     78      

     xxx     

 

 

 

T9 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   103                

     83     88     91     94     97     100    103    106     

     o      o      ooo    o      xo     xxo    xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     94                 

     73     78     83     88     91     94     97      

     o      o      xo     o      o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     94                 

     78     83     88     91     94     97      

     o      o      o      xxo    xo     xxx     

 

4)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     88                 

     73     78     83     88     91      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     83                 



     73     78     83     88      

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     83                 

     68     73     78     83     88      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

7)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     83                 

     68     73     78     83     88      

     xo     o      o      o      xxx     

 

 

 

P9 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jooa Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  37,25              

     33,61  35,64  31,91  35,27  x      37,25   

 

2)   Patrik Sipilä                    VirtU                     20,97              

     17,95  12,78  20,97  16,99  18,97  16,80   

 

3)   Leo Savola                       ÄhtU                      20,18              

     18,80  20,18  19,34  17,35  18,09  19,02   

 

4)   Samu Savolainen                  JyväskKU                  15,35              

     15,28  14,63  13,12  15,35  11,79  x       

 

5)   Onni Jokinen                     VirtU                     13,30              

     9,40   10,14  10,71  9,02   13,30  10,25   

 

6)   Akseli Eeli                      AlavU                     13,10              

     12,26  13,10  9,05   13,03  12,10  12,28   

 

7)   Niilo Lahdenmäki                 AlavU                     11,75              

     11,75  10,61  11,67  9,84   11,23  11,75   

 

8)   Iivari Eeli                      AlavU                     9,13               

     8,28   7,09   8,45   4,85   3,82   9,13    

 

9)   Alvari Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      8,54               

     3,87   4,67   6,13   6,05   8,54   8,49    

 

10)  Oskari Satamo                    VirtU                     7,56               

     5,90   6,54   7,56   5,63   7,13   6,83    

 

11)  Tiitus Vaara                     VirtU                     7,22               

     6,19   7,02   6,78   5,94   7,22   5,61    

 

12)  Onni Tallila                     VirtU                     5,01               

     3,72   4,12   3,38   4,20   4,10   5,01    

 

 

 

T9 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      13,70              

     13,70  11,87  12,27  12,09  12,12  12,68   

 

2)   Enni Tulijoki                    VirtU                     11,95              

     11,12  11,95  10,08  10,63  10,74  11,67   

 



3)   Amanda Arosarka                  KuortKu                   10,93              

     9,13   x      9,67   7,87   10,93  9,78    

 

4)   Sofia Leppämäki                  VirtU                     10,60              

     x      x      10,28  10,30  10,16  10,60   

 

5)   Maikki Helin                     VirtU                     10,16              

     9,16   9,56   8,95   9,92   x      10,16   

 

6)   Inka Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     10,12              

     8,06   8,97   10,12  9,88   8,75   8,14    

 

7)   Evelin Liikala                   VirtU                     7,54               

     5,24   5,56   5,13   5,40   7,54   5,58    

 

8)   Martta Mäkynen                   VirtU                     4,08               

     x      x      3,85   3,73   x      4,08    

 

 

 

P11 60m 

1)   Jimi Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  8,73               

2)   Pyry Tuomaala                    KeurKi                    9,26               

3)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     9,77               

4)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     9,79               

5)   Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    10,05              

6)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     10,22              

7)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     10,30              

8)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      10,96              

9)   Joakim Koivisto                  SoinSi                    11,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     10,22              

2)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     10,30              

3)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      10,96              

4)   Joakim Koivisto                  SoinSi                    11,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Jimi Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  8,73               

2)   Pyry Tuomaala                    KeurKi                    9,26               

3)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     9,77               

4)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     9,79               

5)   Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    10,05              

 

 

T11 60m 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     10,31              

2)   Eveliina Rantanen                VirtU                     10,59              

3)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     10,67              

4)   Hilda Sipilä                     VirtU                     10,69              

5)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     10,98              

6)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     11,09              

7)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     11,12              

8)   Helka Mäkinen                    VirtU                     12,23              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     10,98              

2)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     11,09              

3)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     11,12              

4)   Helka Mäkinen                    VirtU                     12,23              

 



Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     10,31              

2)   Eveliina Rantanen                VirtU                     10,59              

3)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     10,67              

4)   Hilda Sipilä                     VirtU                     10,69              

 

 

P11 150m 

1)   Pyry Tuomaala                    KeurKi                    24,04              

2)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     24,29              

3)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     24,43              

4)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     25,61              

5)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     26,13              

6)   Joakim Koivisto                  SoinSi                    27,56              

7)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      27,94              

     Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     25,61              

2)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     26,13              

3)   Joakim Koivisto                  SoinSi                    27,56              

4)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      27,94              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Pyry Tuomaala                    KeurKi                    24,04              

2)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     24,29              

3)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     24,43              

     Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

 

T11 150m 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     26,24              

2)   Eveliina Rantanen                VirtU                     26,86              

3)   Hilda Sipilä                     VirtU                     27,11              

4)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     27,53              

5)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     27,58              

6)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     28,11              

7)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     30,83              

8)   Helka Mäkinen                    VirtU                     31,31              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     27,58              

2)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     28,11              

3)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     30,83              

4)   Helka Mäkinen                    VirtU                     31,31              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     26,24              

2)   Eveliina Rantanen                VirtU                     26,86              

3)   Hilda Sipilä                     VirtU                     27,11              

4)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     27,53              

 

 

P11 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jimi Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  135                

     123    126    129    132    135    140     

     o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Lucas Ojala                      KarstKi                   132                

     117    120    123    126    129    132    135     



     o      xo     o      xxo    o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     117                

     99     104    109    114    117    120     

     o      o      xo     xxo    xxo    xxx     

 

4)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     114                

     89     94     99     104    109    114    117     

     o      o      o      xo     o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     109                

     99     104    109    114     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Vili Raunioniemi                 VirtU                     109                

     89     94     99     104    109    114     

     o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

7)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     109                

     89     94     99     104    109    114     

     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

8)   Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    99                 

     84     89     94     99     104     

     o      o      o      o      xx-     

 

9)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      89                 

     74     79     84     89     94      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

 

 

T11 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     117                

     94     99     104    109    114    117    120     

     o      o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     114                

     89     94     99     104    109    114    117     

     o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

3)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     104                

     94     99     104    109     

     o      o      o      xx-     

 

3)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     104                

     74     79     84     89     94     99     104    109     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     89                 

     74     79     84     89     94      

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

 

 

P11 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jimi Pitkämäki                   SeinäjSU                  48,21              

     46,88  45,40  x      48,21  x      44,93   

 



2)   Pyry Tuomaala                    KeurKi                    26,89              

     26,71  x      26,89  25,37  25,80  26,26   

 

3)   Sauli Raiski                     VirtU                     24,43              

     x      20,64  18,30  24,43  18,54  18,83   

 

4)   Eino Sihvonen                    VirtU                     22,89              

     x      x      20,29  x      x      22,89   

 

5)   Lucas Ojala                      KarstKi                   22,71              

     19,19  22,31  x      x      x      22,71   

 

6)   Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkö              VirtU                     20,18              

     15,79  20,18  17,22  15,99  19,19  18,02   

 

7)   Valtti Ylä-Jussila               ÄhtU                      18,48              

     14,55  13,60  18,48  15,20  17,72  16,60   

 

8)   Tatu Ilomäki                     VirtU                     15,50              

     15,50  12,78  15,11  13,19  13,80  10,93   

 

9)   Otto Kolu                        VirtU                     7,09               

     7,09   -      -      -      -      -       

 

     Jax Tarpila                      KeurKi                    DNS                

 

 

T11 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Enni Pietiläinen                 VirtU                     16,04              

     11,80  14,09  15,29  15,50  16,04  14,61   

 

2)   Emma Tulijoki                    VirtU                     15,10              

     12,04  12,32  11,28  13,27  11,42  15,10   

 

3)   Hilda Sipilä                     VirtU                     13,77              

     12,55  12,74  13,77  x      12,00  13,59   

 

4)   Jemina Eteläniemi                VirtU                     13,61              

     10,50  13,61  12,39  11,86  12,68  9,57    

 

5)   Tuuli Nahkala                    VirtU                     12,95              

     9,06   10,55  9,55   11,65  11,00  12,95   

 

6)   Marja Lamminmäki                 VirtU                     12,45              

     12,45  9,52   12,27  11,06  10,05  11,27   

 

7)   Helka Mäkinen                    VirtU                     9,88               

     7,29   8,93   8,34   9,88   8,66   7,55    

 

 

 

P13 60m 

1)   Riku Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     8,47               

2)   Reino Raiski                     VirtU                     8,48               

3)   Aleksi Aro                       IlmajKi                   8,77               

4)   Renny Hietaniemi                 ÄhtU                      9,03               

5)   Tobias Ojala                     KarstKi                   9,43               

6)   Manu Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     9,47               

7)   Tobias Koivisto                  SoinSi                    10,62              

8)   Atte Ilomäki                     VirtU                     10,64              



 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Tobias Ojala                     KarstKi                   9,43               

2)   Manu Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     9,47               

3)   Tobias Koivisto                  SoinSi                    10,62              

4)   Atte Ilomäki                     VirtU                     10,64              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Riku Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     8,47               

2)   Reino Raiski                     VirtU                     8,48               

3)   Aleksi Aro                       IlmajKi                   8,77               

4)   Renny Hietaniemi                 ÄhtU                      9,03               

 

 

T13 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,2 

1)   Siiri Mustalahti                 SeinäjSU                  8,61               

2)   Veera Mäkinen                    AlavU                     9,19               

3)   Sara Maikola                     KanksLei                  9,53               

4)   Taika Mäkinen                    VirtU                     9,60               

5)   Minea Sipilä                     VirtU                     9,97               

 

 

P13 200m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7 

1)   Riku Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     28,45              

2)   Reino Raiski                     VirtU                     29,14              

3)   Renny Hietaniemi                 ÄhtU                      30,10              

4)   Manu Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     33,56              

5)   Atte Ilomäki                     VirtU                     38,38              

     Tobias Koivisto                  SoinSi                    DNS                

 

 

T13 200m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,6 

1)   Siiri Mustalahti                 SeinäjSU                  27,41              

2)   Taika Mäkinen                    VirtU                     31,70              

3)   Sara Maikola                     KanksLei                  32,16              

4)   Veera Mäkinen                    AlavU                     33,16              

5)   Erica Paalanen                   ÄhtU                      35,17              

 

 

P13 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Reino Raiski                     VirtU                     150                

     131    134    137    143    147    150    153     

     o      o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Tobias Ojala                     KarstKi                   134                

     128    131    134    137     

     o      o      xo     xxx     

 

3)   Riku Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     134                

     123    128    131    134    137     

     o      o      xxo    xo     xxx     

 

4)   Atte Ilomäki                     VirtU                     118                

     108    113    118    123     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

 



 

T13 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nelli Kivelä                     VirtU                     128                

     103    108    113    118    123    128    131     

     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xx      

 

2)   Veera Mäkinen                    AlavU                     128                

     108    113    118    123    128    131     

     o      o      xo     o      xxo    xxx     

 

3)   Hertta Jokinen                   VirtU                     123                

     108    113    118    123    128     

     o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

3)   Minea Sipilä                     VirtU                     123                

     108    113    118    123    128     

     o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

3)   Taika Mäkinen                    VirtU                     123                

     118    123    128     

     o      xo     xxx     

 

6)   Sara Maikola                     KanksLei                  113                

     98     103    108    113    118     

     xo     xo     o      o      xxx     

 

 

 

P13 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Otto Savolainen                  JyväskKU                  45,82              

     45,82  40,03  42,05  43,86  43,23  42,20   

 

2)   Aleksi Aro                       IlmajKi                   40,20              

     37,84  39,14  40,20  x      34,91  x       

 

3)   Riku Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     38,05              

     38,05  37,75  37,55  x      x      37,04   

 

4)   Tobias Ojala                     KarstKi                   31,22              

     31,22  30,14  x      x      31,03  x       

 

5)   Reino Raiski                     VirtU                     28,71              

     28,71  27,49  27,12  x      25,29  28,28   

 

6)   Manu Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     27,44              

     27,44  25,98  26,99  26,79  25,79  25,79   

 

7)   Atte Ilomäki                     VirtU                     19,05              

     19,05  17,93  17,91  x      17,81  18,33   

 

 

 

T13 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lilli Nortunen                   ÄhtU                      36,33              

     30,06  33,20  35,74  36,33  33,57  35,98   

 

2)   Taika Mäkinen                    VirtU                     24,34              

     20,04  21,81  19,55  22,03  24,34  x       



 

3)   Veera Mäkinen                    AlavU                     21,74              

     21,66  18,29  19,92  20,71  21,74  x       

 

4)   Rinna Ahoranta                   VirtU                     18,12              

     18,12  17,78  17,41  16,57  -      -       

 

5)   Sara Maikola                     KanksLei                  14,42              

     13,51  13,71  11,70  14,42  13,55  14,41   

 

 

 

T15 300m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Martta Hautamäki                 SoinSi                    54,90              

 

 

T15 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Iina Ahoranta                    VirtU                     4,15 +0,7           

     x      x      4,15   x      3,87   3,59    

                   +0,7          +0,9   +0,8    

 

2)   Martta Hautamäki                 SoinSi                    3,57 +0,8           

     3,57   x      3,53   3,49   3,51   3,34    

     +0,8          +0,3   +0,2   +0,2   +0,4    

 

 

 

P15 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaro Lähdesmäki                  JalasjJa                  34,63              

     29,40  31,80  32,83  29,68  x      34,63   

 

2)   Manu Yläjärvi                    VirtU                     27,08              

     23,64  24,17  25,19  23,17  27,08  24,22   

 

 

 

T15 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Minttu Luoma                     KauhWi                    38,28              

     x      30,41  x      33,40  38,28  35,46   

 

2)   Lilli Nortunen                   ÄhtU                      32,29              

     x      28,30  32,29  x      30,05  31,11   

 

3)   Veera Lemponen                   VähänkVie                 30,23              

     25,46  30,23  x      27,74  x      30,20   

 

4)   Viivi Luoma                      KauhWi                    25,56              

     x      25,56  21,44  21,67  x      24,58   

 

5)   Iina Ahoranta                    VirtU                     25,23              

     22,42  22,68  20,81  25,23  21,67  19,14   

 

6)   Rinna Ahoranta                   VirtU                     19,38              

     x      x      x      x      x      19,38   

 

 

 



T15 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Martta Hautamäki                 SoinSi                    17,22              

     14,26  12,01  15,71  17,22  15,56  14,44   

 

 

 

N17 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Taimi Pieviläinen                VirtU                     3,29 +1,7           

     3,20   x      3,29   3,21   3,26   x       

     +0,5          +1,7   +0,4   +1,3           

 

2)   Nelli Raunioniemi                VirtU                     3,29 +0,0           

     3,08   3,09   3,13   3,29   3,07   x       

     +0,0   +0,8   +1,3   +0,0   +0,6           

 

 

 

N17 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nelli Raunioniemi                VirtU                     17,83              

     16,99  17,34  x      17,32  17,83  17,53   

 

2)   Taimi Pieviläinen                VirtU                     10,63              

     8,43   10,63  9,13   8,80   9,84   8,34    

 

 

 

N17 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nelli Raunioniemi                VirtU                     26,56              

     21,79  26,17  25,77  26,42  20,75  26,56   

 

2)   Taimi Pieviläinen                VirtU                     16,59              

     16,06  15,61  16,59  14,85  11,83  14,94   

 

 

 

N19 300m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Maria Pieviläinen                VirtU                     1.00,18            

 

 

N19 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Maria Pieviläinen                VirtU                     3,44 +0,4           

     x      x      3,22   3,26   x      3,44    

                   +0,8   +0,1          +0,4    

 

 

 

N19 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Maria Pieviläinen                VirtU                     11,92              

     10,27  11,92  11,58  10,89  11,70  11,09   

 

 

 

N19 Keihäs 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Maria Pieviläinen                VirtU                     13,88              

     11,11  12,15  10,60  13,00  13,88  12,81   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


